
Fill in the gaps

Halo by Machine Head

This is a call to arms

Will you  (1)__________   (2)____________  me?

This is our time to fight

No more compromising

And this blackened heart  (3)________  sing

For sad solidarity

Halo,  (4)________  our demise

Following a God so blind

Shallow, in  (5)__________  sickening

Swallow not, the  (6)________   (7)________   (8)________ 

feed

...

This is a right to life

Not the Religious Right's act

This is abortion's knife

Aiming at the womb of

The Christian conspiracy

So  (9)________   (10)__________  eyes and see

The Halo,  (11)________  our demise

Following a God so blind

Shallow, in their sickening

Swallow not, the more  (12)________  they feed

And I won't  (13)________  for you

And I won't  (14)________  for you

And I won't pray for you

Halo

Follow

Shallow

Swallow

Halo,  (15)________  our demise

Following a God so blind

Shallow, in their sickening

Swallow not, the  (16)________  they feed

Feed

****  (17)________  feed

Your words  (18)________   (19)__________   (20)________ 

us down

Prayer's won't be  (21)____________  on you

Satisfaction denied

'Til you're  (22)________  and gone

Gone

Dead and gone

You're gone

You're gone
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. stand

2. beside

3. will

4. over

5. their

6. more

7. ****

8. they

9. open

10. thine

11. over

12. ****

13. pray

14. pray

15. over

16. ****

17. they

18. will

19. never

20. hold

21. spared

22. dead
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